

Furnizare pachet furnituri de birou

I.D.: 93752760

Data publicarii	23.02.24	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.201,68 RON - 4.201,68 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4,80GR/MP,500COLI/TOP,ABSOLUT PAPER top 50 24.37 1218.49 231.51
2 HARTIE COPIATOR A4,80GR/MP,500COLI/TOP,POLCOPY ECOLABEL top 45 24.37 1096.64
208.36 3 HARTIE COPIATOR A4,80GR/MP,500COLI/TOP,BRILIANT YELLOW top 20 21.01 420.17
79.83 4 FOLIE DE PROTECTIE A4,55MIC,NOKI,CRISTAL,SET DE 100 BUCATI set 20 21.01 420.17
79.83 5 FOLIE DE PROTECTIE A4,30MIC,EAGLE,SET DE 100 BUCATI buc 7 16.81 117.65 22.35
6 BIBLIORAFT MARMORAT A4,70MM,NOKI buc 80 7.56 605.04 114.96 7 BIBLIORAFT
PLASTIFIAT,A4,50MM,NOKI,ALBASTRU buc 10 7.98 79.83 15.17 8 NOTES ADEZIV
75X75,NOKI,100 COLI,GALBEN PASTEL buc 1 1.68 1.68 0.32 9 PIX RADIUS TRI LINE+GREY,CORP
GRI buc 3 0.84 2.52 0.48 10 PLIC C5 LIP TRAD buc 530 0.25 133.61 25.39 11 PLIC C6 LIP
TRAD buc 10 0.21 2.1 0.4 12 CAPSE NR 24/6,KANGARO,1000/SET buc 5 1.26 6.3 1.2 13
INTERCALATOR A5/100 buc 2 15.13 30.25 5.75 14 HARTIE (IGIENICA) ELFI (2STR) set 8 8.4
67.23 12.77
